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Name of the Department :- Textile & Handicrafts
Rs. in lakh

2018-19 Revised
EstimateBudget

Estimate
Revised
Estimate

SI,
No

Head of DevelopmenU Account Budget
Estimate

51 2 3 4
Devel Activities

290.00 290.00233.00 233.00 HANDLOOM INDUSTRIES
80.00 80 0060 00 60 00 1 ItalCa

70 002 Trarnrn Pro ramme 70.0070 00 70.00
50.00 50 0025 00 25.00 3 Marketr & Exhrbition
50.00 50 0040 00 40.00 4 Hendloom Produclion ramme
20.00 20.0020.00 20 00 5 Research & Desi n Centre

'10.00lntroduction of State Awards to Best Handloom Weavers to give
en ement to weavers

10.00800 800

10.0010 0010 00 10 00 7 Slr nd Book Grants

250.00 250.00HA ND/CRAFTS IruDUSTR/ES92.00 92.00
80 00 80.00rammeHandicraft Productron P70 00 70 00 8
10 00 10.00800 800 9 lnt.oduction of State Awards to Best Handicrafts Artisans to give

encou Weavers
5.0050010 Maintenance of Emporium -cum-Show Room at Bhaikaji Cama Palace

New Delhr
5.00 5.00

5.00500400 400 11 Maint. Of Emporium-cum-Show Room at Handloom Haveli, Rehaban,
Guwahatr

5.00 5.0012 KolkataMaint of Em rium-cum-Show Room at Salt Lake Ci500 500
70 0070.00000 000 13 Basrc amenrtres for newly constructed Arlefact-cum- Emporium House

Itana ar to stad functronal
25 00 25 0014 Establrshment of State Handloom & Handtcralts Museum / Artefact Show

Room at newly constructed Emponum -cum- Artefact House, ltanagar
000 000

20.00 20 00000 0.00 15 Construction/errection of entrance Gate of Emporium -cum- Artefact
H burldr

30.0030 00000 000 16 Entra nce Gate wath Guard Room/Shed at Directorate Office buildi
200.00200.00SERICULTURE INDUSTRIES150.00 150.00
102 00102 0017 Sericulture Farms under Eri Sector (Khoina Pampoli, Laptap, Kokila,

Kimrn, Radpu. Siyum. Sille, Borguli. Jenggin, Meka Nongkhong,
Kanuban -17 nosBall an&B msaChan an Nam

76 50 76 50

42 0042 0018 Senculture Farms under Muga Sector (Balllan Paslghat, Bolung Dambuk

Non 7 noskho Bordumsa nd Jia
31 50 3'1 50

24 0024 0016 00 16 00 19 Farms under Mulberry Sector (Monypolyang Yrngkiong, Changlang &

B msa 4 nos
16 0020 Sericulture Farms under Oak Tasar Sector (Khoina, Dirang & Jerigaon) (

nos

312 00 12 00

16 00 16 00Marntenance & Development of existing Govt Amber Spinnlng-cum-
Trarnrn Centre at Srle Bordumsa and Naharl 3 Nos

14 00 2114 00

lndustriesOthet
40.0040 00Trarnrng-cum-Production Programme rn Craft Centres covenng all Distrlcts45 00 2245 00

t me8ee D
30.0030.00Trarnrng & Production Programme on Apiculture"Honey Processrng Unit"

cov n all Distflcts
25 00 25 00

mboo lndustriesCane &
40 0040.00Cane & Bamboo Production Pro ramme40.00 2440 00

nal
10.00000Organisation "State Level Exhibitron of lndigenous Products

NGO I Entrepreneurship Forum (ANGOEF) at DK Conventional Centre'
by Arunachal

Itan al"
860.00850.00Tota I585.00 585.00

B et AnnouncementBu
180 00180.00

1 anaCM's Hastshil Y
000100.002 with NID Ahmedabadin PartnershiDes n Iratnt

647.00647 003 Gap- fill rn Enculture and Mugaculture to increase Cocoon
ratrn livelihood eciall cullufi

350 00350.004 Strengntrening and upgradation of State Sericulture Farm at
Pas hat

S ille.
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Rs in lakh

2018-19 Budget
Eslmate
2019-20

Revrsed
Estrmate
2019-20

Budgel
Estrmate

Revised
Estimate

SI

No
Head of DevelopmenU Account \:g>/

5 62 3 41

Scheme for wood carvinq artists 200 00 100 005
Total : (B) 1477 .OO 1277.000.00 0.00

Centrallv Sponsored Scheme
RKVY 000 50 001

Total : (C) 0.00 50.000.00 0.00

585.00 585.00 Grand Total :- (A+B+C) 2327.00 2187.00
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